EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
Frequency Switchable Oscillator
EHCJFN Series Oscillators
Four switchable frequencies
Integrated jitter performance of 150fs RMS
CMOS or differential output

Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm) SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT FOR SMDs
PART NUMBER FORMAT AND EXAMPLE
Page 2 of 2
Issue 1
Frequency Switchable Oscillator
EHCJFN Series Oscillators
15.0MHz to 2,100MHz
Example:  25 EHCCJFN 578  - E - 120 / 250 / 600 / 1024
1.8
2
.0
7.0±0.2
5
.0
±
0
.2
1
.7
 m
ax
.
1.4
1
.3
5.08
1 2 3
456
4
.2
2.54
1
.3
1
.0
EHCJFN578
Pad Connections
Pad 1: FS0 Control
Pad 2: FS1 Control
Pad 3: Ground
Pad 4: CMOS: Output, Differential: Output
Pad 5: CMOS: NC, Differential: Complementary Output
Pad 6: Supply Voltage
Pads 7, 8: No Connection1
87
Supply Voltage
18 = 1.8 Volts
25 = 2.5 Volts
 3 = 3.3 Volts
Output Type
T = CMOS
P = LVPECL
D = LVDS
C = HCSL
Q = CML Package
578 = 7.0 x 5.0mm
Frequency Stability
See Codes on Page 1